Model No: AWD211
Power Source: 6V DC       300mA
Power Consumption: 1.8W
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
(2) This device must accept any interference received,
      including interference that may cause undesired
      operation.
FCC ID: VIX-24G-AWD211-TX
IC: 342H-AWD211TX
Wireless 2.4GHz Transmitter
Made in China
Model No: AWD211
Power Source: 6V DC       300mA
Power Consumption: 1.8W
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
(2) This device must accept any interference received,
      including interference that may cause undesired
      operation.
FCC ID: VIX-24G-AWD211-TX
IC: 342H-AWD211TX
Wireless 2.4GHz Transmitter
Made in China
Wireless 2.4GHz Receiver
Model No: AWD211
2 X 1.2V Ni-MH(AA/HR06)
Wireless 2.4GHz Receiver
Model No: AWD211
2 X 1.2V Ni-MH(AA/HR06)
40
3
5
1
4
20
TX Rating label
Size: 35x40mm
Background: Black
Font: White
Logo Heigh: 6.4mm
Bin Heigh: 8mm
RX Rating label
Size: 14x20mm
Background: Black
Font: White
Logo Heigh: 6.4mm
DH1060 RATING LABEL ARTWORK
AAI 9-SEP-2010
Scale: 1:1
TX label position
RX label position
Headphone “L” side
SPK- Cover-L
cheng-ni
Text Box